Fraser Valley Jumps & Throws Meet:
Macleod Athletic Park, Langley, BC

RESULTS

Women's Hammer (4kg)

Name

Samantha Kennedy
Chanell Botsis
Autumn Covington
Jenna Visser

Women's Hammer (3kg)

Name

Camryn Rogers
Valerie Wideski
Tanika Dolfo

Mateya Haintz

Kaila Butler
Jenvieve Patry-Smith
Dolly Gabri

Men's Hammer (7.26kg)

Name
Ranjit Singh Bhandal
Pauljit Bhandal

Men's Hammer (6kg)
Name

Mark Kalmykov

Nick Stetsyuk

Men's Hammer (5kg)
Name
Dave McDonald

Men's Hammer (4kg)
Name

Vikramjit Gondara

Rowan Hamilton

Men's Hammer (3kg)
Name
Igam Bhandal

Kajaks
Kajaks
Kajaks
Valley Royals

Kajaks

Kajaks

Langley Mustangs
Dynamo Throws
Dynamo Throws
Royal City
Unattached

Kajaks
Kajaks

Kajaks
Dynamo Throws

Valley Royals
Valley Royals

Kajaks

July 2, 2014

Performance
5251 m
50.08m
46.41m
38.72m

Performance
52.99m
42.66m
42.09m
41.97m
35.33m
32.56m
29.82m

Performance
31.92 m
46.62m

Performance
47.95m
41.85m

Performance
39.98m

Performance
52.12m
44.98m

Performance
31.16m

Place
1

2
3
4

Place
1

No bk wN

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



Women's High Jump
Name

Julie Kawai-Herdman
Hannah Konrad

Taylor Neveu

Megan Champoux

Alexa Porpaczy

Jessica Urban

Men's High Jump
Name

Eric Chatten
Adam Chatten
Joel Della Siega
Alex Savage
James Hellner
Michael Lambert
Spencer Spenst
Colton Cooke
Darian Smerdal
Dominic Luccock

Women's Long Jump
Name

Carolyn Sutherland
Chisom Obioha

Sara Hoffman
Allison Gallaugher
Jessica Urban

Cheryl Chow

Julie Kawai-Herdman
Robyn Buckingham
Megan Champoux
Emily Morley

Men's Long Jump
Name

Aubrey Smith

Alex Savage

Erick Villanueva
Dominic Luccock
Brian Niwinski

Women's Pole Vault

Name
Lauryn Cheung

Unattached
Valley Royals
Ocean Athletics
Langley Mustangs
Ocean Athletics
Langley Mustangs

Langley Mustangs
Langley Mustangs
Ocean Athletics
Unattached

Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals

Valley Royals
Coquitlam Cheetahs
Golden Ears Athletics
Ocean Athletics

Unattached

Golden Ears Athletics
Golden Ears Athletics
Unattached

Langley Mustangs
Unattached
Unattached

Langley Mustangs
Langley Mustangs
Golden Ears Athletics

Unattached
Unattached

Golden Ears Athletics
Ocean Athletics
Ocean Athletics

Langley Mustangs

Performance
1.55m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m

Performance
1.95m
1.90m
1.80m
1.80m
1.80m
1.75m
1.75m
1.75m
1.60m
1.55m

Performance
5.52m
5.03m
4.87m
4.81m
4.68m
4.64m
4.61m
4.56m
4.49m
4.45m

Performance
6.81m
6.37m
5.88m
5.59m
5.52m

Performance
2.80m

Place

A U1 w W N R

Place
1

O 00 oo ULl WN

[ERY
o

Wind
0.0
0.0
-0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Wind
-0.4
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.8

Place
1

Place
1

O 00O NO UL B WN

I
o

Place
1

u b~ W N



Mikaila Lapointe
Altn Bekirova

Men's Pole Vault
Name

Tim Bertness

Cale Hernandez

Women's Javelin (500g)

Name
Jenna Visser

Women's Javelin (400g)

Name

Rori Denness
Jenvieve Patry-Smith
Eniko Sara

Men's Javelin (700g)

Name

Tim Bertness
Brent Reston
Steve Glover

Men's Javelin (600g)

Name
Jorrin Lenton

Women's Shot Put (4kg)

Name
Hannah Beaton

Women's Shot Put (3kg)

Name

Camryn Rogers
Dolly Gabri
Valerie Wideski
Kaila Butler
Tanika Dolfo
Mateya Haintz
Camille Roberts
Rori Denness
Altn Bakirova
Eniko Sara

Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals

Valley Royals
Powell River Track

Valley Royals

Ocean Athletics
Royal City
Ocean Athletics

Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
Unattached

Golden Ears Athletics

Langley Mustangs

Kajaks

Unattached

Kajaks

Dynamo Throws
Langley Mustangs
Golden Ears Athletics
Ocean Athletics
Ocean Athletics
Valley Royals

Ocean Athletics

2.50m
2.20m

Performance
3.40m
3.40m

Performance
28.01m

Performance
42.93m
36.06m
32.92m

Performance
50.52m
48.02m
44.18m

Performance
38.96m

Performance
10.31m

Performance
12.88m
11.98m
11.61m
10.65m
10.40m
8.96m
8.50m

7.87m
7.36m
6.78m

Place

Place

Place

Place

O 00O NOULL D WN B

[ERY
o



Men's Shot Put (6kg)*

Name
Nick Stetsyuk Dynamo Throws
* actual shot weight was 5.964kg

Men's Shot Put (4kg)

Name
Connor Sinclair Ocean Athletics

Performance
14.12m

Performance
15.23m

Place
1

Place
1















