Fraser Valley Jumps & Throws Meet: July 2, 2014

Macleod Athletic Park, Langley, BC

RESULTS

Women's	Hammer ((4kg)
---------	----------	-------

Name		Performance	Place
Samantha Kennedy	Kajaks	52.51 m	1
Chanell Botsis	Kajaks	50.08m	2
Autumn Covington	Kajaks	46.41m	3
Jenna Visser	Valley Royals	38.72m	4

Women's Hammer (3kg)

Name		Performance	Place
Camryn Rogers	Kajaks	52.99m	1
Valerie Wideski	Kajaks	42.66m	2
Tanika Dolfo	Langley Mustangs	42.09m	3
Mateya Haintz	Dynamo Throws	41.97m	4
Kaila Butler	Dynamo Throws	35.33m	5
Jenvieve Patry-Smith	Royal City	32.56m	6
Dolly Gabri	Unattached	29.82m	7

Men's Hammer (7.26kg)

Name		Performance	Place
Ranjit Singh Bhandal	Kajaks	31.92 m	1
Pauljit Bhandal	Kajaks	46.62m	2

Men's Hammer (6kg)

Name		Performance	Place	
Mark Kalmykov	Kajaks	47.95m	1	
Nick Stetsyuk	Dynamo Throws	41.85m	2	

Men's Hammer (5kg)

Name	Performance	Place
Dave McDonald	39.98m	1

Men's Hammer (4kg)

Name		Performance	Place	
Vikramjit Gondara	Valley Royals	52.12 m	1	
Rowan Hamilton	Valley Royals	44.98m	2	

Men's Hammer (3kg)

Name		Performance	Place
Iqam Bhandal	Kajaks	31.16m	1

Women's High Jump

Name		Performance	Place
Julie Kawai-Herdman	Unattached	1.55m	1
Hannah Konrad	Valley Royals	1.55m	2
Taylor Neveu	Ocean Athletics	1.50m	3
Megan Champoux	Langley Mustangs	1.50m	3
Alexa Porpaczy	Ocean Athletics	1.45m	5
Jessica Urban	Langley Mustangs	1.40m	6

Men's High Jump

Name		Performance	Place
Eric Chatten	Langley Mustangs	1.95m	1
Adam Chatten	Langley Mustangs	1.90m	2
Joel Della Siega	Ocean Athletics	1.80m	3
Alex Savage	Unattached	1.80m	4
James Hellner	Langley Mustangs	1.80m	5
Michael Lambert	Valley Royals	1.75m	6
Spencer Spenst	Valley Royals	1.75m	6
Colton Cooke	Coquitlam Cheetahs	1.75m	8
Darian Smerdal	Golden Ears Athletics	1.60m	9
Dominic Luccock	Ocean Athletics	1.55m	10

Women's Long Jump

Name		Performance	Wind	Place
Carolyn Sutherland	Unattached	5.52m	0.0	1
Chisom Obioha	Golden Ears Athletics	5.03m	0.0	2
Sara Hoffman	Golden Ears Athletics	4.87m	-0.4	3
Allison Gallaugher	Unattached	4.81m	0.0	4
Jessica Urban	Langley Mustangs	4.68m	0.0	5
Cheryl Chow	Unattached	4.64m	0.0	6
Julie Kawai-Herdman	Unattached	4.61m	0.0	7
Robyn Buckingham	Langley Mustangs	4.56m	0.0	8
Megan Champoux	Langley Mustangs	4.49m	0.0	9
Emily Morley	Golden Ears Athletics	4.45m	0.0	10

Men's Long Jump

Name		Performance	Wind	Place
Aubrey Smith	Unattached	6.81m	-0.4	1
Alex Savage	Unattached	6.37m	0.2	2
Erick Villanueva	Golden Ears Athletics	5.88m	0.2	3
Dominic Luccock	Ocean Athletics	5.59m	0.0	4
Brian Niwinski	Ocean Athletics	5.52m	0.8	5

Women's Pole Vault

Name		Performance	Place
Lauryn Cheung	Langley Mustangs	2.80m	1

Mikaila Lapointe Altn Bekirova	Langley Mustangs Valley Royals	2.50m 2.20m	2 3
Men's Pole Vault		Performance	Place
Tim Bertness	Valley Royals	3.40m	1
Cale Hernandez	Powell River Track	3.40m	2
Care Hermanaez	Tower much	3. 10111	_
Women's Javelin (500g)			
Name		Performance	Place
Jenna Visser	Valley Royals	28.01m	1
			_
Women's Javelin (400g)			
Name		Performance	Place
Rori Denness	Ocean Athletics	42.93m	1
Jenvieve Patry-Smith	Royal City	36.06m	2
Eniko Sara	Ocean Athletics	32.92m	3
Men's Javelin (700g)			
Name		Performance	Place
Tim Bertness	Valley Royals	50.52m	1
Brent Reston	Langley Mustangs	48.02m	2
Steve Glover	Unattached	44.18m	3
Men's Javelin (600g)			
Name		Performance	Place
Jorrin Lenton	Golden Ears Athletics	38.96m	1
Women's Shot Put (4kg)			
Name		Performance	Place
Hannah Beaton	Langley Mustangs	10.31m	1
Women's Shot Put (3kg)			
Name		Performance	Place
Camryn Rogers	Kajaks	12.88m	1
Dolly Gabri	Unattached	11.98m	2
Valerie Wideski	Kajaks	11.61m	3
Kaila Butler	Dynamo Throws	10.65m	4
Tanika Dolfo	Langley Mustangs	10.40m	5
Mateya Haintz	Golden Ears Athletics	8.96m	6
Camille Roberts	Ocean Athletics	8.50m	7
Rori Denness Altn Bakirova	Ocean Athletics	7.87m 7.36m	8 9
Eniko Sara	Valley Royals Ocean Athletics	7.36m 6.78m	9 10
LIIIKO Jara	Ocean America	0.76111	10

Men's Shot Put (6kg)*

NamePerformancePlaceNick StetsyukDynamo Throws14.12m1

* actual shot weight was 5.964kg

Men's Shot Put (4kg)

NamePerformancePlaceConnor SinclairOcean Athletics15.23m1



?